Tuleja do weza przejsciowa PP
1/4" x 12 mm GZ x podtaczenie
weza 6bar szary (0330170)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat
Pofaczenie
Cisnienie

Maks. temperatura
Rozmiar

Klucz do nakretek

WYMIARY

L
@Di-1
@Di-2
@Do-2
@Do-1

F-1

szary

PP

GZ x podtaczenie weza

6 bar

80°C

1/4" x 12 mm

15

48 mm

8 mm

7.5 mm

12 mm

1/4"

10.5 mm

27 mm
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Bevo Poland Sp.z o.0.
ul. Logistyczna 5
Dabréwka

62-070 Dopiewo
Polska

+48 61 6414102
info@bevo.pl
http://www.bevo.com
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